
 

Regd. Office : “Prakashganga” Plot NO. C-19 “E” Block, Bandra- Kurla complex,                                           

Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 
D:\DIVISION 2025-2026\Tender 25-26\Tender No. 21  MMV Vehicle EHV Sstn.Maint.Sdn.Apta Page 1 of 1 
  

 

 
Re-E –TENDER NOTICE 

  

 MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on 

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender specification.Tender fees 

Rs.500/- + GST 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Particulars Description 

1 Tender No. & Name of Tender 

 

 

RFxNo :- 7000036007 
 

Tender No.: EE/EHV(O&M)/DN/PNL/ e-Tender-21/ 2024-2025. 
 

RFx  E-tender for Hiring of MMV vehicle ( Mahindra Pickup or 

equivalent) for the office of EHV S/stn. Maint. S/Dn. Apta for F.Y. 25-26 
 

Tender amount Rs. 4,99,340/-,       EMD amount- Rs. 5,000/-  

2 Online Downloading  theRFx   . 07.04.2025, 18:00 Hrs. to 22.04.2025, 10:59 Hrs. 

 3 Online Submission of the RFx On or Before 22.04.2025  up to 10:59 Hrs. 

 4 Online Opening of the Techno 

Commercial RFx 

22.04.2025 at 11:00 hrs.(if Possible) 

 

For further details visit our website :-https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
 

Contact Person :- The ADDL. Executive Engineer, (O) : Mobile No. 9769213818 
 

Note :  All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal of MSETCL. 

 

         
         SD/-  

(A. P. JOSHI) 

           EXECUTIVE ENGINEER  

                                   E.H.V.(O&M) DN. PANVEL 
 

 

 

 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

